
Last Minute Tnt

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Al Zoubi Jamal (06/2938) 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 6

Fabbri Federico (06/1986) 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 11

Lazzeroni Nico (06/2862) 4 2 2 1 2 4 4 6 4 3 2 3

Bruni Niccolò (06/1964) 2 4 2 0 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4

Testi Alessandro (06/1160) 2 1 4 3 4 5 0 0 2 1 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Al Zoubi Jamal 06/2938 24 53 2,21

Fabbri Federico 06/1986 22 33 1,50

Lazzeroni Nico 06/2862 18 19 1,06

Bruni Niccolò 06/1964 18 18 1,00

Testi Alessandro 06/1160 14 12 0,86

Ar-Tiro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Armocida Antonello (06/1431) 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 4 2 5 4 8

Bindi Massimo (06/1981) 4 9 2 4 4 8 2 5 2 3 2 4

Rossi Lucio (06/2088) 4 9 4 6 2 1 2 5 2 1 2 2

Salvi Gabriele (06/2087) 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 1 2 2 4 1

Monaci Tommaso (06/2866) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 5 0 0

Gallorini Cristina (06/2329) 4 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 4

Monaci Fabio (06/2934) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 3

Gennari Alessio (06/1027) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Armocida Antonello 06/1431 22 41 1,86

Bindi Massimo 06/1981 16 33 2,06

Rossi Lucio 06/2088 16 24 1,50

Salvi Gabriele 06/2087 14 9 0,64

Monaci Tommaso 06/2866 6 8 1,33

Gallorini Cristina 06/2329 12 8 0,67

Monaci Fabio 06/2934 8 5 0,62

Gennari Alessio 06/1027 2 1 0,50

Real Madrink

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Magnanensi Andrea (06/1577) 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 9

Pashaj Elvian (06/1580) 4 7 4 7 4 2 4 8 4 7 2 2

Catone Federico (06/1576) 4 5 2 1 4 9 4 3 4 7 2 3

Catalani Riccardo (06/1583) 0 0 4 9 4 2 2 6 2 3 2 3

Subbiani Federico (06/2760) 4 7 2 2 4 6 2 3 2 3 2 2

Catone Riccardo (06/286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Frappi Poldini Gabriele (06/1578) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Magnanensi Andrea 06/1577 20 40 2,00

Pashaj Elvian 06/1580 22 33 1,50

Catone Federico 06/1576 20 28 1,40

Catalani Riccardo 06/1583 14 23 1,64

Subbiani Federico 06/2760 16 23 1,44

Catone Riccardo 06/286 4 3 0,75

Frappi Poldini Gabriele 06/1578 0 0 0,00

Beer & Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Secondini Luca (06/1676) 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 6 0 0

Bruni Elio (06/1131) 3 3 2 1 3 7 2 2 4 11 4 10

Casini Matteo (06/1950) 0 0 2 4 3 7 3 7 3 7 2 5

Maccari  Andrea (06/2337) 4 5 2 5 4 6 3 9 2 0 1 2

Guiducci Enrico (06/2724) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 6

Regoli Gabriele (06/1826) 2 2 4 4 1 0 2 3 2 1 2 2

Sensi  Michele (06/2726) 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Schettino Pietro (06/2725) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Secondini Luca 06/1676 20 41 2,05

Bruni Elio 06/1131 18 34 1,89

Casini Matteo 06/1950 13 30 2,31

Maccari  Andrea 06/2337 16 27 1,69

Guiducci Enrico 06/2724 6 15 2,50

Regoli Gabriele 06/1826 13 12 0,92

Sensi  Michele 06/2726 5 2 0,40

Schettino Pietro 06/2725 5 1 0,20


